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Women / XB / Sr A2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marielle Collie250
Alamo Gymnastics

9.700 9.850 9.6509.750 38.950
1 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Vega505
Basels All Star

9.550 9.850 9.8009.300 38.500
2T 3T 9 1 2 

2 

Samantha Wood274
Alamo Gymnastics

9.200 9.950 9.6009.650 38.400
7T 1 2 4 3T

3T

Gentry Wallace715
Elite Fitness

9.500 9.650 9.6509.600 38.400
4T 7 3T 2T 3T

3T

Vivian Pinkard336
Above the Bar

9.550 9.750 9.5509.500 38.350
2T 6 5T 5T 5 

5 

Alexis Wimberley345
Above the Bar

9.400 9.900 9.2509.450 38.000
6 2 8 8T 6 

6 

Skyler Pierucci165
MGA TX

9.200 9.450 9.5509.500 37.700
7T 8 5T 5T 7 

7 

Teagun Hookfin496
Basels All Star

9.200 9.800 9.1009.500 37.600
7T 5 5T 11 8 

8 

Leticia Melendez180
Champions - Texas

9.500 8.700 9.5509.600 37.350
4T 11 3T 5T 9 

9 

Hailey Heronimus800
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2509.150 36.800
10 9 10T 8T 10 

10 

Maria Narvaez412
Rise Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.1509.150 36.200
11 10 10T 10 11 

11 
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